Bassett

Height 48 Width 84 Depth 92

Specifications

Information

SKU

Options

Fabric
Available With Tufting

Materials & Origin

Fabric

Assembly

Foundation Required

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Functionality

Metal Bed Frame Compatible

Measurements

Top of Mattress Support to Top of Rails
Top Height of Mattress Supports
Headboard Height

2836-K179P-6441-8

6441-8

6441-8

48.0
84.0
920
250.0

9.0
4.25
48.0

Eden Upholstered Bed

Size

Twin Full

Headboard Only

Fabric

Caramel
Allman

More info Order swatch

Color

Made to Order (1)
Backordered

Showing 1 Fabrics

Queen

CalKing A

King

No A

. Caramel A

Filters 2=

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks



